Created by Traco Electronic AG Arp. www.tracopower.com Date: July 28th, 2009 / Rev.: 1.0 /  Page 1 / 32
Features
•  200 watts maximum output power
•  4:1 wide input range
•  High efficiency up to 88%
•  Heat sinks available for extended operation
temperature
•  CV + CC mode

150W Single Output
Packaging Information
Order Code
Note 1: Typical value at nominal input voltage and no load.
Note 2: Maximum value at nominal input voltage and full load of standard type.
Note 3: Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.
Note 4: For negative remote on/off logic, please add –N (e.g. TEP 150-2412WI-N)
Output Current Input Current Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage Max. Load No Load(1) Full Load (2)
Efficiency (3)
(%)
TEP 150-2412WI 9 – 36Vdc 12Vdc 12.5 A 70mA 7.53A 86
TEP 150-2413WI 9 – 36Vdc 15Vdc 10.0 A 80mA 7.53 A 86
TEP 150-2415WI 9 – 36Vdc 24Vdc 6.3 A 95mA 7.50A 87
TEP 150-2416WI 9 – 36Vdc 28Vdc 5.4 A 120mA 7.50A 87
TEP 150-2418WI 9 – 36Vdc 48Vdc 3.2 A 130mA 7.71A 86
TEP 150-4812WI 18 – 75Vdc 12Vdc 12.5 A 50mA 3.72A 87
TEP 150-4813WI 18 – 75Vdc 15Vdc 10.0 A 60mA 3.72 A 87
TEP 150-4815WI 18 – 75Vdc 24Vdc 6.3 A 60mA 3.71A 88
TEP 150-4816WI 18 – 75Vdc 28Vdc 5.4 A 70mA 3.71A 88
TEP 150-4818WI 18 – 75Vdc 48Vdc 3.2 A 70mA 3.81A 87
Dimensions shown in millimeters
Application Note
Created by Traco Electronic AG Arp. www.tracopower.com Date: July 28th, 2009 / Rev.: 1.0 /  Page 32 / 32
150W Single Output